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型号 输出功率 输出电压 输出电流 匹配锂电池组数

FAH029C2000TP1

FAH042C2000TP1

FAH042C3000TP1

FAH054C2000TP1

FAH054C3000TP1

58.8W

84W

126W

110W

160W

17~29.4V

27-42V

27-42V

26-54.6V

26-54.6V

2.00A

2.00A

3.00A

2.00A

3.00A

7S

10S

10S

13S

13S

FBH

FBH
系列

FBH054C3000TM1

FBH054C4000TM2

FBH054C5200TM2

FBH071C4000TM2

FBH071C4500TM2

FBH071C5000TM3

FBH084C3500TM2

FBH084C4000TM3

FBH084C4200TM3

160W

210W

280W

280W

330W

360W

280W

330W

360W

26-54.6V

26-54.6V

26-54.6V

34-71.4V

34-71.4V

34-71.4V

40-84V

40-84V

40-84V

3.00A

4.00A

5.20A

4.00A

4.50A

5.00A

3.50A

4.00A

4.20A

13S

13S

13S

17S

17S

17S

20S

20S

20S

系列 系列

派锐电源

锂电充电器

   派锐智能锂电充电器分为FAH塑壳系列，FBH金属壳系列。全系列采用高

效率、高可靠性、超长寿命设计。充电时，4颗LED灯实时监测充电状态，让

您第一时间了解电量信息。红色，黄色，蓝色LED灯表示电池正在充电，其

中红色表示电池电量低于50%，黄色表示电池电量在50%和75%之间，蓝色表

示电池电量在75%和100%之间。绿灯表示电池已充满电。

SERIES OVERVIEW



PAIRUI has been offering quality switching power supplies and magnetic components to the global market for 30 years.

As a vertically integrated company,PAIRUI is able to offer quality products at a very competitive price,and design

unique products to fit your most demanding needs.PAIRUI’s goal is to be your trusted power partner.

品字头 视频头 航空头 卡侬头 头DC

品字头（方头）

若原接头为三竖型

或一横两竖型，

此接头均可

适用

极性：默认N+L

特殊接法请告知！

视频头（莲花头）

极性：所有车型

为内正外负，

无区别

航空头3孔

极性：滑板独轮

车常用接头1正

3负2空

麦克风头（卡侬头）

极性：默认1正2负

3空98%电池适用

DC 头

2.1或2.5接口都

可使用

适用

极性：所有车型

为内正外负，无

区别
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