

派锐电源 锂电充电器

FAH系列





派锐智能锂电充电器分为FAH塑壳系列,FBH金属壳系列。全系列采用高 效率、高可靠性、超长寿命设计。充电时,4颗LED灯实时监测充电状态,让 COC 您第一时间了解电量信息。红色,黄色,蓝色LED灯表示电池正在充电,其 中红色表示电池电量低于50%,黄色表示电池电量在50%和75%之间,蓝色表 示电池电量在75%和100%之间。绿灯表示电池已充满电。







SERIES OVERVIEW

	型号	输出功率	输出电压	输出电流	匹配锂电池组数
FAH 系列	FAH029C2000TP1	58.8W	17~29.4V	2.00A	75
	FAH042C2000TP1	84W	27-42V	2.00A	105
	FAH042C3000TP1	126W	27-42V	3.00A	105
	FAH054C2000TP1	110W	26-54.6V	2.00A	135
	FAH054C3000TP1	160W	26-54.6V	3.00A	135
FBH 系列	FBH054C3000TM1	160W	26-54.6V	3.00A	135
	FBH054C4000TM2	210W	26-54.6V	4.00A	135
	FBH054C5200TM2	280W	26-54.6V	5.20A	135
	FBH071C4000TM2	280W	34-71.4V	4.00A	175
	FBH071C4500TM2	330W	34-71.4V	4.50A	175
	FBH071C5000TM3	360W	34-71.4V	5.00A	175
	FBH084C3500TM2	280W	40-84V	3.50A	205
	FBH084C4000TM3	330W	40-84V	4.00A	205
	FBH084C4200TM3	360W	40-84V	4.20A	205





RELIABLE POWER SOLUTIONS



品字头(方头) 若原接头为三竖型 或一横两竖型, 此接头均可

适用

极性:默认N+L 特殊接法请告知!

视频头



视频头 (莲花头) 极性: 所有车型 为内正外负, 无区别



航空头3孔 极性:滑板独轮 车常用接头1正 3负2空

卡侬头



麦克风头(卡侬头) DC 头 极性:默认1正2负 3空98%电池适用

DC头



2. 1或2. 5接口都 可使用

适用

极性: 所有车型 为内正外负,无 区别

WHAT DO WE EXPECT FROM **FUTURE ENERGY?**

Cleaner, smarter, more reliable, and higher efficiency, or we want them all for good. That costs for technological competence competence, manufacturing capabiligy, strength of resource integration, and experience. PAIRUI is well up for this!



WE SERVE APPLICATIONS







PAIRUI has been offering quality switching power supplies and magnetic components to the global market for 30 years. As a vertically integrated company, PAIRUI is able to offer quality products at a very competitive price, and design unique products to fit your most demanding needs. PAIRUI's goal is to be your trusted power partner.